Clamping Bolts
Serrations M.J. Gasket PVC Pipe
RestraintRestraining Rods
B
FEATURES
 • Cast ductile iron per ASTM A536, grade 65-45-12
 • 360° contact and support of the pipe wall
 • Rods, clamping bolts and nuts (included) are type 304 stainless steel per ASTM A193 and

Submitted By:
07/28/20
N඗ඕ
Pඑ඘ඍ
Sඑජඍ
 PVC Pඑ඘ඍ ඟඑගඐ DI Pඑ඘ඍ OD
 Sගඡඔඍ 1300-C A B
A඘඘ක඗ච
C
Mඉච
Rඍඛගකඉඑඖඑඖඏ R඗ඌඛ Cඔඉඕ඘එඖඏ B඗ඔගඛ
BC Mඑඖ BC Mඉච A඘඘ක඗ච.
Wග. Lඊඛ.
3 Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)Qගඡ. Sඑජඍ Qගඡ. SඑජඍOD (Iඖ.) Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ N඗.
14" 15.30 UFR1300-C-14-X-I 4" 22-7/16" 15" 6 3/4" x 17" 4 7/8" x 7" 18.50" 20.50" 65
16" 17.40 UFR1300-C-16-X-I 4" 24-5/8" 15" 6 3/4" x 17" 4 7/8" x 7" 20.50" 22.50" 68
18" 19.50 UFR1300-C-18-X-I 5" 26-7/16" 15" 8 3/4" x 17" 4 1" x 7" 22.75" 24.75" 93
20" 21.60 UFR1300-C-20-X-I 5" 29-5/32" 22" 8 3/4" x 24" 4 1-1/8" x 9" 25.00" 27.00" 125
24" 25.80 UFR1300-C-24-X-I 5" 33-5/8" 22" 12 3/4" x 24" 4 1-1/8" x 9" 29.50" 31.50" 162
30" 32.00 UFR1300-C-30-X-I 7" 40-7/8" 22" 12 1" x 24" 6 1-1/8" x 6" 36.19" 38.19" 250
36" 38.30 UFR1300-C-36-X-I 7" 48-1/4" 22" 12 1" x 24" 6 1-1/8" x 6" 42.50" 45.50" 300
42" 44.50 UFR1300-C-42-X-I 10-3/4" 57-7/16" 22" 16 1-1/4" x 24" 8 1-1/8" x 6" 49.13" 54.13" 487